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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
01/01/2026

To date
01/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 01/01/2026 AMEER E.I Ismail (FTHR) Ellikkaparambil 
House,Aims P.O 

Ponekkara, Edappally 
North, Edappally North, 

Edappally North, 
682041, Kanayannor

  

2 01/01/2026 SEENAMOL  FRANCIS FRANCIS (FTHR) MULAKKAL, TOLL 
GATE ROAD, KOCHI, 

VADUTHALA, 
682023, 

KANAYANNUR

  

3 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BADUSHA  

PRABEES A B (FTHR) 71/2336 A 2 
ARAKKAL HOUSE, 

KALARIKKAL LANE, 
YUVAKALATHARANG 

ROAD, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 5:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

4 01/01/2026 AUGUSTINE K A ANTONY (FTHR) KAITHAMANA 
HOUSE, ST 

AUGUSTINE 
KAPPELA, 

CHERANELLOOR, 
SOUTH CHITTOOR, 

682027, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

5 01/01/2026 SHAHEEN KAREEM ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

LIG 355 KARIPPAYI, 
GANDHI NAGAR, 

KADAVANTHARA, 
KADAVANTHARA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

6 01/01/2026 PRABEES A B BASHEER (FTHR) 71/1432 D2 ARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

YUVAKALATHARANG 
ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 

ELAMAKKARA, 
682026, 

KANAYANNUR

  

7 01/01/2026 HAMEED SUBAIDA (WIFE) THEVARUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ASHOKA 
ROAD, KALOOR, 
KALOOR, 682017, 

ERNAKULAM

  

8 01/01/2026 NASMIN NISSAR NISSAR P U (FTHR) PEEDIAKKAL 
PARAMBU, 

PUTHUKALAVATTOM, 
ELAMAKKARA, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, 
KANAYANNUR

  

9 01/01/2026 MARY ELIZABETH 
JAYALAL

LAWRANCE JOSEPH 
MALIACKAL (FTHR)

FLAT NO 8 D, J N  
STADIUM KALOOR, 
KALOOR, KALOOR 

POONITHURA, 
682017, 

KANAYANNOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

10 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI P  PRABEES A B (FTHR) 71/2336 A 2 
ARAKKAL HOUSE, 

KALARIKKAL LANE, 
YUVAKALATHARANG 

ROAD, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, 
KANAYANNUR

  

11 01/01/2026 Thajunnisa K A Abdul Nazar K I (FTHR) Kudilinga Parambu 
House, Thaikkavu, 

Cheranalloor, 
Cheranalloor, 682034, 

Kanayannur

  

12 01/01/2026 THANOOJA BEEGUM 
P U

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
P M (HSBN)

POTTEKAD HOUSE, 
EDAYAKKUNNAM, 

CHERANALLUR, 
SOUTH CHITTOOR, 

682027, 
KANAYANNUR

  

13 01/01/2026 AMITHA RAJ ABHILASH RAJ 
KANNAMMURI 
REMESH (HSBN)

67/4111 FLAT NO 502 
PURVA GRANDBAY, 

MARINE DRIVE 
ABRAHAM 

MADAMAKKAL 
ROAD, ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH P O, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  

14 01/01/2026 JANCY AUGUSTINE K A AUGUSTINE 
(HSBN)

KAITHAMANA 
HOUSE, ST 

AUGUSTINE 
KAPPELA, 

CHERANELLOOR, 
SOUTH CHITTOOR, 

682027, 
KANAYANNOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

15 01/01/2026 SUNITHA ANAND ANANDA 
LAKSHMANAN 

(HSBN)

73/1056 B RAJAT 
APPARTMENT, 

THEKKUMTHALA 
PARAMBU, 

PACHALAM, 
PACHALAM, 682012, 

KANAYANOOR

  

16 01/01/2026 PAVITHRA  R NAIR RAJEEV R N (FTHR) VALIYAPARABIL 
HOUSE, 

ERNAKULAM 
NORTH, 

ERNAKULAM 
NORTH, 

ERNAKULAM 
NORTH, 682018, 
KANAYANNOR

  

17 01/01/2026 MUNDIATH 
VASANTHAKUMAR 

PALIATH 
UNNIKRISHNAN 
ACHAN (FTHR)

D4 GOOD PEOPLES 
VISMAYA, 

VYLOPPILLI LANE, 
AZAD ROAD, 

KALOOR P O, 682017, 
KANAYANNUR

  

18 01/01/2026 Asha jayashanker Jayashanker Bhaskar 
(HSBN)

KRUPA House, PERA 
79,, 1st Cross road, 

Panorama Enclave Lane 
2, Chettichira, 

Ponnurunni, Vytilla, 
682019, Kanayannur

  

19 01/01/2026 TELMA ELIAS ELDOSE MATHAI 
(HSBN)

04/309,PANTHAKKAL, 
EDANADU,NELLIKUZHI 

P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

20 01/01/2026 V V MANOHARAN VELU (FTHR) THURUTHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, POWER 
HOUSE ROAD, 
ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  

21 01/01/2026 S.Balachandran Rethy Devi 
Balachandran (WIFE)

Yashoram Ojus 
Appartments, 

Mullassery Canal Road, 
Ernakulam, Ernakula 

Main, 682011, 
Kanayannoor

  

22 01/01/2026 PanakkapadomNarayanan 
Mohanlal 

Sreelekha Mohanlal 
(WIFE)

Ambady, Parayil Lane, 
Puthukkalavattom, 

Elamakkara, 682026, 
Kanayanur

  

23 01/01/2026 SUNIL N I N RAJ (FTHR) FLAT NO 702, 
ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

COLLEGE, 682035, 
KANAYANNOR

  

24 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED JASIL K 
S  

SUDHEER K I  (FTHR) KENOPPADAM, 
CHERANELLOOR, 
CHERANELLOOR, 
CHERANELLOOR, 

682034, 
KANAYANOOR

  

25 01/01/2026 ADITHYAN P S SAJIMON P S (FTHR) QTR NO E2/203, R N A 
S AREA, 

WILLINGDON 
ISLAND, 

WILLINGDON 
ISLAND, 682003, 

ERNAKULAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

26 01/01/2026 SREELEKHA T M  MADHU T S (FTHR) 108 THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KULANGARAKATT 
PARAMBU, PADAM 

ROAD, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, 
KANAYANNUR

  

27 01/01/2026 SHYLAJA 
VASANTHAKUMAR 

MUNDIATH 
VASANTHAKUMAR 

(HSBN)

D4 GOOD PEOPLES 
VISMAYA, 

VYLOPPILLI LANE, 
AZAD ROAD, 

KALOOR P O, 682017, 
KANAYANNUR

  

28 01/01/2026 SAHLA V A ABDUL REJI V K 
(FTHR)

VATTAPARAMBIL, V 
V K VALATH ROAD, 

CHERANALLUR, 
SOUTH CHITTOOR, 

682027, 
KANAYANNUR

  

29 01/01/2026 ANAKHA A PRABHU AJITH PRABHU N P 
(FTHR)

EWS 830 
KALARICKKAL 

HOUSE, 
GANDHINAGAR, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KADAVANTHARA P 
O, 682020, 

KANAYANNUR

  

30 01/01/2026 VAISHNAV 
SREEKUMAR 

SREEKUMARAN K S 
(FTHR)

9C CENEX  ALTIA, 
SASTHA TEMPLE 

ROAD, ERNAKULAM 
NORTH, 

ERNAKULAM 
NORTH, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 5:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

31 01/01/2026 AJEESHA SAKEER SAKEER T A (FTHR) THANIKKAMOLEL, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

AIRAPURAM, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

32 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASIM P 
P 

ASHARAF P P (FTHR) THAIKKOOTTATH 
HOUSE, ETTUKATTU 

TEMPLE ROAD, 
ELAMAKKARA P O, 

ELAMAKKARA, 
682026, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

33 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN K A 

ABDULKALAM K A 
(FTHR)

KANNOTH HOUSE, 
UNICHIRA 

THAIKKAVU, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
CHANGAMPUZHA 

NAGAR, 682033, 
KANAYANNUR

  

34 01/01/2026 MANISH 
RAJENDRAN 

P K RAJENDRAN 
(FTHR)

33/48 F2 GALAXY 
METRO APTS, 

RAGHAVAN PILLAI 
ROAD, PUNNAKKAL, 

ELAMAKKARA, 
682026, 

KANAYANNUR

  

35 01/01/2026 AJAS A M A H MANZOOR 
(FTHR)

64/788/ C, 
ALINGAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, AMBEDKAR 
COLONY, KALOOR, 

682017, 
KANAYANNOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

36 01/01/2026 ASNA FATHIMA K K KAMARUDHEEN K A 
(FTHR)

KARUKAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

DESHABHIMANI 
ROAD, 

ELAMAKKARA, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

37 01/01/2026 SHAMLA M A M I ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

MULAKKALAKATH 
HOUSE, PARAPPILLY 

ROAD, 
EDAYAKKUNNAM, 

CHITTOOR P O, 
682027, 

KANAYANNUR

  

38 01/01/2026 Francis T J Serene (WIFE) Thodathusserry, 
St.Benedicts Road, 

Ernakulam, Ernakulam, 
682018, Kanayannoor

  

39 01/01/2026 DEEKSHA SREELATHA R  
KAMATH (MTHR)

39/798 A-19,D3 Galaxy 
Cherrywoods, YMJ 
Road,Palarivattom, 

Ernakulam, 
Palarivattom, 682025, 

Ernakulam

  

40 01/01/2026 FAMIN P A AJEESH P U (FTHR) PANIKKAMVEEDU, 
NETTOOR, MARADU, 

NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNUR

  

41 01/01/2026 ALEENA SUDHIR SUDHIR V A (FTHR) VALIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, SRM ROAD, 

KALOOR, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH P O, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 5:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

42 01/01/2026 CANDY ROZARIO CLIFFORD ROZARIO 
(FTHR)

PUTHENVEETTIL 
HOUSE, INFANT 

JESUS CROSS ROAD, 
ERNAKULAM, 
VADUTHALA, 

682023, ERNAKULAM

  

43 01/01/2026 SIVAPRIYA M  MAHESH KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

20/225 
SOMATHEERAM, 
BHAGAVATHY 
TEMPLE ROAD, 
CHERANALLUR, 

CHERANALLUR P O, 
682034, 

KANAYANNUR

  

44 01/01/2026 NAJEEB C 
SHAMSUDEEN 

P M SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

H NO 48/1734 D 
PAYYAMPILLY 

HOUSE, 
DESHABHIMANI 

ROAD KIZHAKKE 
KRISHNATHLANE, 

ELAMAKKARA, 
ELAMAKKARA P O, 
682026, ERNAKULAM

  

45 01/01/2026 abhay krishna  s subadraa c (MTHR) 54/768-A1, 1st Floor, 
Kattikattil House, kk 

road, Ernakulam, kaloor 
post office, 682017, 

KANAYANNUR

  

46 01/01/2026 ANN THOMAS ANTONY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KARIMANCHERY  
HOUSE, S A ROAD, 
KADAVANTHARA, 
KADAVANTHARA, 

682020, 
KANNAYANNOR

  

47 01/01/2026 ASEENA T K KABEER (HSBN) PUTHENPURAKKAL, 
VENGOLA, 

ARAKAPADY, 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

48 01/01/2026 RASIYA MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEK (HSBN)

THADATHILTHOPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKKAVALA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

49 01/01/2026 ASHNA  FAAIZ FAAIZ  ANSAR  
(HSBN)

ALIF, VAILOPPILLY 
BYLANE, KALOOR, 

KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANOOR

  

50 01/01/2026 MISBA FATHIMA K 
M 

ABDUL MAJEED K H 
(FTHR)

KHADERIA HOUSE, 
THANNIKKAL, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

ELAMAKKARA P O, 
682026, 

KANAYANNUR

  

51 01/01/2026 M H ASHARAF JASMINE (WIFE) 60/434, 
KAVUVATHUKKAL 

HOUSE, 
PANAMPILLY 

NAGAR, 
KADAVANTHARA, 
KADAVANTHARA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

52 01/01/2026 JOMOL JOHNY JOHNY K A  (FTHR) 3/570,KONNACKAL, 
NELLIKUZHI,NELLIKUZHI 

P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

53 01/01/2026 ABDUL MAJEED K H HAMEED P H (FTHR) KHADERIA HOUSE, 
THANNIKKAL, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

ELAMAKKARA P O, 
682026, 

KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

54 01/01/2026 SINCY T G GEORGE T T (FTHR) 72/1811, 
ILLIPARAMBIL, 

KALOOR, KALOOR, 
682017, 

KANAYANNOR

  

55 01/01/2026 ALIF MUHAMMED MUHAMMED 
ANSARI K K (FTHR)

2596 B, 
KOYICKALKADU, 
DESHABHIMANI 

ROAD, 
KARUKAPILLY, 
KANAYANNUR, 

KALOOR P O, 682017, 
ERNAKULAM

  

56 01/01/2026 MANJU P M  MANI V M  (FTHR) 14/554A 
PATHICKAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KALLELIMOOLA, 

ALUVA, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

57 01/01/2026 SHEFEEK M E ISMAYIL M M (FTHR) MENAM 
THURUTHIL, 

EDATHALA, ALUVA, 
EDATHALA, 683561, 

ALUVA

  

58 01/01/2026 KRISHNAN UNNI T S T K SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

35/35 
KRISHNAVILAS, B T 

S RAOD, 
ERNAKULAM, 

EDAPALLY, 682024, 
KANAYANNUR

  

59 01/01/2026 TONY JOSEPH JEENA TONY (WIFE) POOTHULLIL, ERG 
ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 

ERNAKULAM 
NORTH P O, 682018, 

KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

60 01/01/2026 KHADER 
MUHAMMED

MANAF K K (FTHR) 69/2972, 
KANNAMMURI 

HOUSE, SRM ROAD, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 682018, 
KANAYANOOR

  

61 01/01/2026 JUHAINA C B JAMAL A M (HSBN) 23/601 A/
AMBALATHUMPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
IRAMALLOOR, 
IRAMALLOR /

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
IRAMALLOR P O, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

62 01/01/2026 JEENA TONY TONY JOSEPH (HSBN) POOTHULLIL 
HOUSE, ERG ROAD, 

ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH P O, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  

63 01/01/2026 ZAINABA V M MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

3/100, VALIYAVEEDU 
HOUSE, 

CHERANALLOOR, 
CHERANALLOOR, 

CHERANALLOOR P 
O, 682034, 

KANAYANNUR

  

64 01/01/2026 HIND K K ISMAIL 
MOULAVI (FTHR)

KANDAMANGALATH 
HOUSE, EDAPALLY 
NORTH, EDAPALLY, 
AIMS PONEKKARA, 

682041, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

65 01/01/2026 BINCY GEORGE BINEESH C P (HSBN) L S 2,  LILY,  
GARDEN PARK 
APARTMENTS, 

ADAYATH LANE, 
ELAMAKKARA, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, ERNAKULAM

  

66 01/01/2026 AKHILJITH K B BALACHANDRAN  
(FTHR)

164/ 
KANDATHITHAZHAM, 

AMBALAKADAVU, 
CHERANALLOOR, 
CHERANALLUR, 

682034, 
KANAYANNUR

  

67 01/01/2026 NAJUMA  K B SAIDUMUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

KALARICKAL, 
MULAVOOR, 
MULAVOOR, 

MULAVOOR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

68 01/01/2026 MUTHUKRISHNAN 
SANKARANARAYANAN

S SAROJA (MTHR) 9A SKYLINE 
PLATINUM, CP 
UMMER ROAD, 
ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

COLLEGE, 682035, 
KANAYANNUR

  

69 01/01/2026 NUHA NAYAB NAYAB NASEER 
(FTHR)

66/3085 NAJM, 
KRISHNASWAMY 

ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

COLLEGE, 682035, 
ERNAKULAM

  

70 01/01/2026 SNEHA SOJAN JOSEPH SOJAN 
(FTHR)

PADAPURAKKAL, 
MATTUMMAL, 

CHERANALLUR, 
CHERANALLUR, 

682034, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

71 01/01/2026 P M ALI MOHAMMED (FTHR) PUNNAKUDYPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

DESHABHIMANI 
ROAD, 

ELAMAKKARA, 
ELAMAKKARA P O, 
682026, ERNAKULAM

  

72 01/01/2026 ZAMEERA JOSEPH BIJU JOSEPH (FTHR) KOOTTUNGAL, 
MATTUMMEL, 

CHERANALLUR, 
CHERANALLUR, 

682034, 
KANAYANNUR

  

73 01/01/2026 NABEEZA 
PAREEKUTTY 

PAREEKUTTY (HSBN) MANAYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, S R M ROAD, 
BAVA LANE,NORTH 

P O, ERNAKULAM 
NORTH, 682018, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

74 01/01/2026 DEEPA 
PARAMESWARAN

PARAMESWARAN V 
(FTHR)

9A SKYLINE 
PLATINUM, CP 
UMMER ROAD, 
ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

COLLEGE, 682035, 
KANAYANNUR

  

75 01/01/2026 SABANA P A ALIKUNJU (FTHR) PANTHALAKUDATH, 
ULIYANNOOR, 

ALUVA, 
ULIYANNOOR P O, 
683108, PARAVUR

  

76 01/01/2026 O A ASHARAF ALIYAR (FTHR) CHAKKALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PPUDIYA 
ROAD, KALOOR, 
KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

77 01/01/2026 SUBAIDHA P M ALI (HSBN) PUNNAKUDYPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

DESHABHIMANI 
ROAD, 

ELAMAKKARA, 
ELAMAKKARA P O, 
682026, ERNAKULAM

  

78 01/01/2026 S SAROJA MUTHUKRISHNAN 
SANKARANARAYANAN 

(OTHR)

9A SKYLINE 
PLATINUM, CP 
UMMER ROAD, 
ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

COLLEGE, 682035, 
KANAYANNUR

  

79 01/01/2026 ADELINE SALDANHA DERRIC ELDRED 
SALDANHA (HSBN)

41/3922, OLD 
RAILWAY STATION 

ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH P O, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  

80 01/01/2026 MOHAMED SHALIQ SHAMEER D F (FTHR) KANDARAM 
PARAMBIL, PARAYIL 

ROAD LANE 1, 
ERNAKULAM, 

ELAMAKKARA, 
682026, 

KANAYANNUR

  

81 01/01/2026 IGNATIA ARIN 
AROOJA

SAMSON  AROOJA 
(FTHR)

Vengattu House, Boat 
Jetty Road, kochi, 

Vaduthala PO, 682023, 
Kanayannur

  

82 01/01/2026 Vidhya A C Sreevalsan  T V (HSBN) 43/410 A, Power House 
extension Road, 

Ernakulam, Ernakulam 
north, 682018, 

kanayannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


